DESCRIPTION
The GKN Series key-actuated safety
interlocking limit switches are designed
for applications where machine guarding
is required. Up to 3 normally closed
contacts are available per switch to
meet most control circuit applications.
All normally closed contacts are positive

2 X 3,00
[0.118]
TABLE 3. ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing1 Conduit Contacts
GKNA21 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/1NO slow action, BBM
GKNC21 20 mm 2NC/1NO slow action, BBM
GKNA30 0.5-14 NPT 3NC slow action
GKNC30 20 mm 3NC slow action
1 An actuator key (ordered separately) is required for each switch. Select actuator key by reviewing product nomenclature tree on page 3 and
dimensional diagrams on pages 3 and 4.
MICRO SWITCH KEY-ACTUATED SAFETY SWITCHES
GKN SERIES
MICRO SWITCH GKN Series Datasheet   |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   4
Figure 2. Product Dimensions, continued
GKZ41 GKZ42
15,0
[0.59]
40,0
[1.575]
24,0
[0.94]
39,0
[1.535]
15,0
[0.59]
2,0
[0.08]
5,9
[0.23]
Ø 4,50
[Ø 0.18]
4,0
[0.16]
40,0 [1.575]
16,0 [0.63]
24,0
[0.94]
27,5
[1.08]
56,0 [2.20]
Ø 5,5
[Ø 0.22]
GKZ45 GKZF1
4,0
[0.16]